1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

dirt and dust inside the angles.
Code Description Covers for
156101 CO.SQT.40-18 SQT.40-18
156103 CO.SQT.40-25 SQT.40-25
156105 CO.SQT.43-43 SQT.43-43
TECHNICAL DATA
For the correct use, the stresses applied to the angles must satisfy the
conditions indicated hereunder.
Description F [N] F•L [Nm]
SQT.40-18 < 600 < 25
SQT.40-25 < 700 < 30
SQT.43-43 < 750 < 35
Code Description L B h h1 l1 b1 f f1 f2 d
C#
[Nm]
156111 SQT.40-18-A-8 40 18.5 7 - - 8.5 13 14.5 - - 5 12
156113 SQT.40-18-F-8 40 18.5 7 4 8 - - - 22.5 8.5 5 14
156115 SQT.40-18-AF-8 40 18.5 7 4 8 8.5 13 14.5 22.5 8.5 5 13
156121 SQT.40-25-A-8 40 25 7 - - 8.5 13 14.5 - - 5 18
156123 SQT.40-25-F-8 40 25 7 4 8 - - - 22.5 8.5 5 20
156125 SQT.40-25-AF-8 40 25 7 4 8 8.5 13 14.5 22.5 8.5 5 19
156131 SQT.43-43-A-8 43 43 8 - - 8.5 13 17 - - 5 32
# Suggested tightening torque for assembly screws.
 design
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch